
EVENT DATE
Open Night Friday 22nd August

Preseason U6-U9 Friday 29th August

Preseason U10-U20 Friday 5th September

Preseason All Ages U6-U20 Friday 12th September

No Centre Night - Friday 19th September

Preseason All Ages U6-U20 Friday 26th September

Age Championship Starts + Tiny Tots Friday 3rd October

Centre Competition Friday 10th October

Centre Competition Friday 17th October

Centre Competition Friday 24th October

Centre Competition Friday 31st October

Centre Competition Friday 7th November

Centre Competition Friday 14th November

Centre Competition Friday 21st November

No Centre Night - Friday 28th November

Centre Competition Friday 5th December

Christmas Break

Centre Competition Friday 9th January

Centre Competition Friday 16th January

No Centre Night - Friday 23rd January

Centre Competition Friday 30th January

No Centre Night - Friday 6th February

Centre Competition Friday 13th February

Centre Competition Friday 20th February

Centre Competition Friday 27th February

Final Centre Competition Friday 6th March

Centre Nights

EVENT DATE
LAQ Coles Spring Carnival Saturday 20th September

LAQ Coles Summer Carnival Series 25th October & 23rd November

LAQ South East Regional Relays Sunday 9th November

LAQ State Relay Championships Saturday 13th December

LAQ Combined Event Championships 31st January - 1st February

LAQ South East Regional Championships 7th - 8th February

LAQ State Championships 20th - 22nd March

*This calendar is subject to change and should be used as a guide only. Please follow our Facebook Page for any changes and up-to-date information throughout the year.

CALENDAR

JIMBOOMBA 
LITTLE ATHLETICS

2025/26

EVENT DATE
Jimboomba Annual Carnival Sunday 30th November

Halloween Dress Up Friday 31st October

Christmas Fun Night Friday 5th December

Family Relays Fun Night TBA

Coles Round Dress Up TBA

Presentation Day TBA

Key Dates

LAQ Competitions


